Category
Ebike
Ebike
Ebike
Ebike

Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+
Elite 19+

Expert 19-29
Expert 19-29
Expert 19-29

Junior U13
Junior U13

SERIES POINTS FOR 2023

Gen.

Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male

Male
Male

Name
Ryan
Rob
Christian
Ben

Rory
Caitlin
Jack
Clay
Josh
Dan
Kade
cameron
Austin
Jeremy

Anthony
Trae
Kyle

Jesse
Fabrizio

Surname

Hausknecht
Hardy
Ceccato
Jones

Mckenzie
Dore
Druery
Schulz
Robson
hallam
Wise

nolan
Richardson
Ayling

weir
Manson
Blenkin

Pellicaan
Bell

50
40
30
20

50
50

40

50

50

20
30

10

50

30

40

50

50

50

40

120

120

100

150

110

RD1 RD2 RD3 TOTAL Position

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1st

Count Back

Count Back



Junior U13

Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15
Junior U15

Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17
Junior U17

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Joseph

Luc
Millie
Harvey
Finlay
Luis
Isaac
Eamon
Charles
Joel
Ryder
Riley
Levi

Liam
Blake
Vanessa
Hugo
Dylan
Aaron
Lachlan
Noah
Coen
Roland
Cooper
Beck
Troy
Luca
brody
Henry
Preston
Oliver
lewis
Bryce
Alex
Jai
Kodi
Sebastian
Ben
Bayley
Dylan
Cooper

Pellicaan

Yllera
French
Beake
Martin
Stagg
Moes
Loader
Thames
Jeuda
Christoforidis
Sales
Gard

Winkcup
Cooper
Bell
Green
Feather
Reid

Di Rosso
Forsyth
Doss
Malisauskas
Currie
TAYLOR
Ward
Capone
allan
Dunstone
Robinson
Goff
allen
George
Elphick
Clark
Hart
Zaccaria
Squires
Allott
Konyari
Bailey
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50
40

20

50
20
50

50

10
50
50
40
30

140

15

15

110

110

150
75
55

15

1st

2nd

1st

1st
2nd
1st
3rd

Count Back

Count Back

Count Back
Count Back



Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39
Masters 1/2 30-39

Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49
Masters 3/4 40-49

Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+
Masters 50+

u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19
u19

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Mitchell
Brenden
Jonathon
Joel
Michael
Jamie
Tim

Arno
Dean
Adam
Harry
ANDREW
Calum

Dave
Michelle
Kate
Callum
Brock
Trent
James
Courtney
Nicholas
Jonathon
Jim

Rob
Peter

Dan
Carl
Chris
Craig
Pat
Paul
Jeremy

Oliver
Bethani
Bayley
Ashton
Zac
Tom

Ziggi

Pollock
Webb
Hewett
Haslett
Webb
Pearson
Wood
Lozovskis
Wilson
Milonas
Roff
HACK
Nobbs

Aldred
Sando
Bell
Joyce
Fisher
Blucher
Boyd
Mcleod
Sando
Baldock
Moes
Hall-Boman
Pellicaan

Crawford
Jepsen
White
Collins
Janes
Brennan
Allott

Anderson
Townsend
Adgo
Trevor-Roberts
Blake

Hose

Oliver

50
50
40
30
20
10

20
40

50

40

30

20

10

40

30
10

40

20

50

30

10

40
30

50

70

150

110

100

75
80

130

1st

1st

2nd

1st

3rd
2nd

1st



u19
ui9
u19
ui9
u19
u19
u19
ui9

Male Dylan
Male Morgan
Male Bronson
Male Campbell
Male matthew
Male Caiden
Female Annie
Male Nick

Tough

King
Roberts
wigmore
hemburrow
Grambauer
Mayne
Rosolen

(O O RO O, RO, B O, RO, B |

10









