

SERIES POINTS FOR 2023

Category	Gen.	Name	Surname	RD 1	RD 2	RD 3	TOTAL	Position	
Ebike	Male	Ryan	Hausknecht	50					
Ebike	Male	Rob	Hardy	40	40	40	120	2nd	Count Back
Ebike	Male	Christian	Ceccato	30					
Ebike	Male	Ben	Jones	20	50	50	120	1st	Count Back
Elite 19+	Male	Rory	Mckenzie	50					
Elite 19+	Female	Caitlin	Dore	50	50				
Elite 19+	Male	Jack	Druery	40					
Elite 19+	Male	Clay	Schulz	30	20				
Elite 19+	Male	Josh	Robson	20	30	50	100	1st	
Elite 19+	Male	Dan	hallam	10					
Elite 19+	Male	Kade	Wise	5	10				
Elite 19+	Male	cameron	nolan	5					
Elite 19+	Male	Austin	Richardson	5					
Elite 19+	Male	Jeremy	Ayling	5					
Expert 19-29	Male	Anthony	weir	50	50	50	150	1st	
Expert 19-29	Male	Trae	Manson	40					
Expert 19-29	Male	Kyle	Blenkin	30					
Junior U13	Male	Jesse	Pellicaan	50					
Junior U13	Male	Fabrizio	Bell	40	30	40	110	1st	

Junior U13	Male	Joseph	Pellicaan	30					
Junior U15	Male	Luc	Yllera	50	50				
Junior U15	Female	Millie	French	50	40	50	140	1st	
Junior U15	Male	Harvey	Beake	40					
Junior U15	Male	Finlay	Martin	30	20				
Junior U15	Male	Luis	Stagg	20					
Junior U15	Male	Isaac	Moes	10					
Junior U15	Male	Eamon	Loader	5	5	5	15	2nd	Count Back
Junior U15	Male	Charles	Thames	5					
Junior U15	Male	Joel	Jeuda	5	5				
Junior U15	Male	Ryder	Christoforidis	5	5	5	15	1st	Count Back
Junior U15	Male	Riley	Sales	5					
Junior U15	Male	Levi	Gard	5					
Junior U17	Male	Liam	Winkcup	50	50	10	110	1st	Count Back
Junior U17	Male	Blake	Cooper	40	20	50	110	2nd	Count Back
Junior U17	Female	Vanessa	Bell	50	50	50	150	1st	
Junior U17	Male	Hugo	Green	30	5	40	75	3rd	
Junior U17	Male	Dylan	Feather	20	5	30	55		
Junior U17	Male	Aaron	Reid	10					
Junior U17	Male	Lachlan	Di Rosso	5					
Junior U17	Male	Noah	Forsyth	5					
Junior U17	Male	Coen	Doss	5					
Junior U17	Male	Roland	Malisauskas	5	5				
Junior U17	Male	Cooper	Currie	5					
Junior U17	Male	Beck	TAYLOR	5					
Junior U17	Male	Troy	Ward	5					
Junior U17	Male	Luca	Capone	5	5	5	15		
Junior U17	Male	brody	allan	5					
Junior U17	Male	Henry	Dunstone	5	5				
Junior U17	Male	Preston	Robinson	5					
Junior U17	Male	Oliver	Goff	5					
Junior U17	Male	lewis	allen	5					
Junior U17	Male	Bryce	George	5					
Junior U17	Male	Alex	Elphick	5					
Junior U17	Male	Jai	Clark	5					
Junior U17	Male	Kodi	Hart	5	5				
Junior U17	Male	Sebastian	Zaccaria	5					
Junior U17	Male	Ben	Squires	5	5				
Junior U17	Male	Bayley	Allott	5	5				
Junior U17	Male	Dylan	Konyari	5					
Junior U17	Male	Cooper	Bailey	5	5				

Masters 1/2 30-39		Mitchell	Pollock	50				
Masters 1/2 30-39		Brenden	Webb	40				
Masters 1/2 30-39		Jonathon	Hewett	30				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Joel	Haslett	20	20			
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Michael	Webb	10	40	20	70	1st
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Jamie	Pearson	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Tim	Wood	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Arno	Lozovskis	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Dean	Wilson	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Adam	Milonas	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Harry	Roff	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	ANDREW	HACK	5				
Masters 1/2 30-39	Male	Calum	Nobbs	5				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Dave	Aldred	50	50	50	150	1st
Masters 3/4 40-49	Female	Michelle	Sando	50				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Female	Kate	Bell	40				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Callum	Joyce	40	40	30	110	2nd
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Brock	Fisher	30				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Trent	Blucher	20	30			
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	James	Boyd	10				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Courtney	Mcleod	5	20			
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Nicholas	Sando	5				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Jonathon	Baldock	5				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Jim	Moes	5				
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Rob	Hall-Boman	5	10			
Masters 3/4 40-49	Male	Peter	Pellicaan	5				
·								
Masters 50+	Male	Dan	Crawford	50	40	10	100	1st
Masters 50+	Male	Carl	Jepsen	40				
Masters 50+	Male	Chris	White	30	5	40	75	3rd
Masters 50+	Male	Craig	Collins	20	30	30	80	2nd
Masters 50+	Male	Pat	Janes	10	10			
Masters 50+	Male	Paul	Brennan	5				
Masters 50+	Male	Jeremy	Allott	5	5			
		•						
U19	Male	Oliver	Anderson	50				
U19	Female	Bethani	Townsend	50				
U19	Male	Bayley	Adgo	40	40	50	130	1st
U19	Male	Ashton	Trevor-Roberts	30				
U19	Male	Zac	Blake	20				
U19	Male	Tom	Hose	10				
U19	Male	Ziggi	Oliver	5				

U19	Male	Dylan	Tough	5	
U19	Male	Morgan	King	5	
U19	Male	Bronson	Roberts	5	
U19	Male	Campbell	wigmore	5	
U19	Male	matthew	hemburrow	5	
U19	Male	Caiden	Grambauer	5	10
U19	Female	Annie	Mayne	5	
U19	Male	Nick	Rosolen	5	

τ

